
NORTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL 
Clubs & Athletics 

“Once a Viking, always a Viking” 

Northeast High School Extracurricular Activities 

Club Sponsor Email 
5000 Role Models Charles Wilson wilsoncharl@pcsb.org 

Academic Team David Ashe ashed@pcsb.org 

Art Club Scott Tilbury/ Jennifer Trewin  

Best Buddies Trisha Brunk brunkt@pcsb.org 

Chess Club George Avlonitis/ Christine Hamp avlonitisg@pcsb.org hampc@pcsb.org 

Digital Media Club Will White whitew@pcsb.org 

Fellowship of Christian Athletes George Avlonitis/Tami McGlynn avlonitisg@pcsb.org mcglynnt@pcsb.org  

Forensics (Debate) Bernadette Langiotti langiottib@pcsb.org 

French Club Michel Honein honeinm@pcsb.org 

Freshman Class   

Future Business Leaders of America (FBLA) Travis Bailey baileytr@pcsb.org 

Gaming Club David Ashe ashed@pcsb.org 

Girlfriends Shanika Johnson  

GSA Kristen Engle englek@pcsb.org 

Junior Class Kelly Holder holderk@pcsb.org 

Live Free Club & Save Club Dave Angelo/ Jennifer Hughes  

Mu Alpha Theta James Zack zackj@pcsb.org 

National English Honor Society Brennen Pickett pickettb@pcsb.org 

National Honor Society   

Nor’easter (Newspaper) Bernadette Langiotti langiottib@pcsb.org 

Pep Club Will White whitew@pcsb.org 

Principal’s Multicultural Advisory Council Aaron Ryan ryanaa@pcsb.org 

Psychology Club Brandon Diaz diazbr@pcsb.org 

Royal Vikings Dance Team Shanika Johnson johnsonshani@pcsb.org 

Scarlet Regiment Band Devon Porter porterdev@pcsb.org 

Senior Class Jim Cady/ Libby Taylor  

Skills USA   

Sophomore Class Joseph Havelka havelkaj@pcsb.org 

Soundings Literary Magazine Bernadette Langiotti langiottib@pcsb.org 

Student Government Association Ruth Pica picar@pcsb.org 

Thespians/Drama Club Kristen Engle englek@pcsb.org 

Viking Log (Yearbook) Bernadette Langiotti langiottib@pcsb.org 

YGG Crew Joseph Havelka havelkaj@pcsb.org 

Northeast High School Athletics 

Team/Sport Coach Email 
Baseball Johnny Lancaster lancasterj@pcsb.org 

Basketball – Boys Varsity Jason Murray murrayj@pcsb.org 

Basketball – Boys JV Sean Johnson johnsonsea@pcsb.org 

Basketball – Girls  Karesha Nash nashk@pcsb.org 

Bowling Will White whitew@pcsb.org 

Cheerleading – Basketball  Shanika Johnson johnsonshani@pcsb.org 

Cheerleading – Football  Lily Ann Decker deckerlil@pcsb.org 

Cross Country Aaron Ryan ryanaa@pcsb.org 

Flag Football – Girls Dana McGee mcgeed@pcsb.org 

Football Auggie Sanchez sanchezau@pcsb.org 

Golf Charles Wilson wilsoncharl@pcsb.org 

Lacrosse – Boys    

Lacrosse – Girls    

Soccer – Boys Dr. Ali Saberi saberia@pcsb.org 

Soccer – Girls Matt Shapiro shapirom@pcsb.org 

Softball Reggie Randolph randolphre@pcsb.org 

Swimming & Diving Lance Stone stonel@pcsb.org 

Tennis - Boys Will White whitew@pcsb.org 

Tennis – Girls  Stephani Bohl bohls@pcsb.org 

Track – Boys  Jovan Randolph-McNiel Jovan03@gmail.com 

Track – Girls Amanda Salazar salazaram@pcsb.org 

Volleyball – JV Stephani Bohl bohls@pcsb.org 

Volleyball – Varsity Frank Cordova cordovaf@pcsb.org 

Wrestling Mateo Vasquez vasquezma@pcsb.org 
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